Hardware ANCHORAGE
CONNECTORSPMIROPE.COM        1-800-282-ROPET
PMI®
ANCHOR SLING
SG51029       SG51030       SG51031
Manufacturer’s Instructions
For more information about this or other
PMI products, please contact us at:

filament nylon • Available in many colors • Also available in custom colors and lengths
COMPLIANT N F PA  1 9 8 3  ( 2 0 1 2 ) ,  T   C I 1 8 0 1 ,  S TAT I C   E N  1 8 9 1 - A
WHITE/BLACK (WB) ORANGE/BLACK (OB)
WHITE/ORANGE (WO) YELLOW/WHITE (YW)
ORANGE/WHITE (OW) RED/WHITE (RW)
BLUE/WHITE (BW) YELLOW/BLACK (YB)
RED/BLACK (RB) BLUE/BLACK (BB)
BLUE (BL) BLACK (BK)
RED (RD) OD GREEN (OD)
Colors: Available colors for the PMI® Hudson Classic Professional. Rope
colors and tracers vary with rope diameter. EZ-Bend ropes have two tracers.
Max Wear ropes have one tracer.
COMPLIANT C I 1 8 0 1 ,  S TAT I C   E N  1 8 9 1 - A
MADE IN THE USA
Orange/White Red/White Blue/White Black OD Green
30 m (100 ft) RR100OW030E RR100RW030E RR100BW030E RR100OD030E $94.30
46 m (150 ft) RR100OW046E RR100RW046E RR100BW046E RR100BK046E RR100OD046E $141.50
61 m (200 ft) RR100OW061E RR100RW061E RR100BW061E RR100OD061E $188.70
92 m (300 ft) RR100OW092E RR100RW092E RR100BW092E RR100BK092E RR100OD092E $283.20
183 m (600 ft) RR100OW183E RR100RW183E RR100BW183E RR100BK183E RR100OD183E $566.50
200 m (656 ft) RR100OW200E RR100RW200E RR100BW200E RR100BK200E RR100OD200E $619.40
White/Black Orange/Black
30 m (100 ft) RR090WB030E $71.40 RR090OB030E $85.20
46 m (150 ft) RR090WB046E $107.10 RR090OB046E $127.90
61 m (200 ft) RR090WB061E $142.90 RR090OB061E $170.50
92 m (300 ft) RR090WB092E $214.40 RR090OB092E $255.90
183 m (600 ft) RR090WB183E $428.80 RR090OB183E $511.80
White/Orange
30 m (100 ft) RR100WO030E $81.70
46 m (150 ft) RR100WO046E $122.60
61 m (200 ft) RR100WO061E $163.40
92 m (300 ft) RR100WO092E $245.30
183 m (600 ft) RR100WO183E $490.60
200 m (656 ft) RR100WO200E $536.50
WARNINGS
ABOUT YOUR PERSONAL SAFETY
• You are responsible for your own safety and decisions while using this product.
• Special training and knowledge are required to use this product. This sling is intended for use by